
     

     

     

     

       

     

     

     

       

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

       

     

     

       

       

     

     

             

              

Attendees, Workshop for Coastal Wetland Wildlife Managers, 
21‐25 May 2018, Rockefeller Wildlife Refuge, Louisiana. 

Taylor Abshier tabshier at ducks.org 

Todd Baker tbaker at wlf.la.gov 

Angelique Bochnak abochnak at ectinc.com 

Ashley Booth aboot19 at lsu.edu 

Lisa Cowart Baron lisa_baron at nps.gov 

Daniel Breaux daniel_breaux at fws.gov 

David Burdick David.Burdick at unh.edu 

Mike Carloss mcarloss at ducks.org 
Jeffrey A. Carter Jeffrey.A.Carter at dep.state.fl.us 

Schuyler Dartez sdartez at wlf.la.gov 

Terry Delaine terry_delaine at fws.gov 
Chris Eggleston christian_eggleston at fws.gov 

Kendra Elliott ElliotKG at dhec.sc.gov 

Jim Feaga jfeaga at ducks.org 
Leigh Fredrickson giantcoot at gmail.com 

Gabe Giffen ggiffine at wlf.la.gov 

Scott Graham sgraham at ducks.org 

Glenn Harris glenn_harris at fws.gov 

Stan Howarter stanley_howarter at fws.gov 

Diana Iriarte diriarte at ducks.org 

Sammy King sking at agcenter.lsu.edu 

Kerry Luft kluft at mcgrawwildlife.org 

Joe Marty Jmarty at wlf.la.gov 

Stephen Mcdowell Stephen.Mcdowell at tpwd.texas.gov 
Jena Moon jena_moon at fws.gov 

Andy Nyman jnyman at lsu.edu 

Mark Shirley mshirley at agcenter.lsu.edu 

Scooter Trosclair ptrosclair at wlf.la.gov 

Leigh Anne Sharp LeighAnne.Sharp at LA.GOV 

Trent Shaw shawtd at dhec.sc.gov 

Ed Sherwood esherwood at tbep.org 

Camille L. Stagg staggc at usgs.gov 

Andrew Stetter andrew_stetter at fws.gov 

Timmy Vincent tvincent at audubon.org 

Mark Woodrey msw103 at msstate.edu 


